
The Glasgow Art Club – Schedule of Member Exhibitions for 2025/26 (as of 13/10/25) 

Member exhibitions feature work by members of the Club who have secured Exhibiting Artist recognition.   To secure Exhibiting Artist 

recognition you will need to submit three examples of your work plus an artist statement for consideration by a jury prior to a forthcoming 

member exhibition as listed below.  You can either do this at any time as a member of the Club, or, when you first apply to become a member.  

The jury’s consideration of your work and statement involves two stages:   

• An initial digital pre-selection requiring you to upload digital images of three examples of your work and your Artist Statement using this 

form - https://form.jotform.com/252785233964063 . 

• Subject to securing pre-selection, physical submission of three works to be considered for inclusion in a forthcoming member exhibition 

as listed below. These three works do not necessarily need to be the same as those uploaded digitally at the pre-selection stage.  

Once recognition has been attained and any membership dues paid, you will be entitled your own online Exhibiting Artist directory space on 

the Club’s website (https://glasgowartclub.co.uk/directory/) and able to participate in future member exhibitions. If your submission is 

unsuccessful then you may submit again with alternative work for a subsequent members exhibition.  

 

Member Exhibition Digital Image Pre-Selection Physical Selection 

 Upload 3 

examples of your 
work and an Artist 
Statement by: 

Notification 

of Outcome: 

If pre-selected, 

deliver 3 works to 
185 Bath Street by: 

Notification 

of Outcome: 

Holiday – Members Winter Exhibition 25th Nov 2025 – 24th Jan 2026.  A reflection of the 

experience off or at the time of holiday. 
Fri 24th Oct 2025 Fri 7th Nov Wed 19th Nov Fri 21st Nov 

Awaiting the Equinox – Members Spring Exhibition 20th Feb – 21st Mar 2026 Fri 16th Jan 2026 Fri 30th Jan Wed 11th Feb Fri 13th Feb 

Members Summer Exhibition 10th Jul – 8th Aug 2026 Fri 22nd May 2026 Fri 5th Jun Wed 17th Jun Fri 19th Jun 

Members Winter Exhibition 27th Nov – 9th Jan 2027 Fri 23rd Oct 2026 Fri 6th Nov Wed 18th Nov Fri 20th Nov 

     

     

 

Notes: 

1) Your artist statement should briefly indicate relevant training and experience, any awards, previous exhibition participation, the nature of 

your current practice, relevant online presence and your aspiration.   

2) If invited to physically submit following pre-selection, please attach parts A and B of the submission label which can be found here to 

each submitted work.   

3) If after being pre-selected, you need more time before physically submitting and are already or have committed to Club membership, 

then you can defer to a later exhibition. 


